
WILD NETTLES

1 LB • 031-02721

*PRE-ORDER

SAVOY CABBAGE,

ORGANIC (PLU)

35 LBS • 040-04122

WOOD SORREL

1 LB • 017-05351

*PRE-ORDER

AURORA APPLES

40/60 CT • 011-01095

MINER’S LETTUCE

1 LB • 017-01362

*PRE-ORDER

WILD SPRING ONIONS

3 LBS • 017-01402

*PRE-ORDER

TOMMY ATKINS MANGOS, FANCY

8/9 CT • 013-01348

AVAILABLE 2/25

ADORA BLACK

SEEDLESS GRAPES

18 LBS • 014-00015

ASIAN
SPECIALTY
FRUITS

YELLOW DRAGON FRUIT
6/7 CT • 013-01574

YELLOW DRAGON FRUIT
6/7 CT • 013-01574

LONGAN
11 LBS • 013-01307

LONGAN
11 LBS • 013-01307

LYCHEE
10 LBS • 013-00001

LYCHEE
10 LBS • 013-00001

RAMBUTAN
5 LBS • 013-01471

RAMBUTAN
5 LBS • 013-01471

CENTENNIAL KUMQUATS,

ORGANIC

10 LBS • 040-10003

GREEN LONGSTEM ARTICHOKE

14 CT • 017-01302

LACINATO KALE RAAB,

BUNCHED, ORGANIC

12 CT • 040-07160

FIDDLEHEAD FERNS,

BLANCHED, FROZEN, IQF

1 LB • 014-00977

*PRE-ORDER

CHARLIE’S PRODUCE

FEBRUARY 20, 2026
NEW   UNUSUAL&

IN STOCK FOR A
LIMITED TIME!

IN STOCK FOR A
LIMITED TIME!



 ITEM DESCRIPTION 
Fruits / Vegetables

Anaheim Peppers 
Asian Golden Pears 
Asian Shinko Pears 
Butternut Squash, Organic (PLU) 
Celery, #1 
Dapple Pluots, Import (Available Mon. 2/23)
Gold Nugget Mandarins (Ripe to You) Green
Cabbage, Organic (PLU) 
Kumquats
Navel Oranges, Fancy
Passion Fruit
Pummelos, Fancy
Red Kohlrabi, Bunched
Red Sweet Gem Lettuce 
Starfruit
Cotton Candy Grapes

Specialty / Herb
Banana Leaves, Fresh
Curly Parsley, Iceless
Dill, Organic
Horseradish, Fresh
Micro Basil (FB)
Micro Cilantro (FB)
Oregano
Turmeric

Grocery / Supplies
Cairnspring Mills Organic Edison Hard White All-Purpose Flour
Cairnspring Mills Organic Expresso T85, Hard Red All-Purpose Flour
Cayenne Pepper, PC-1
Cedar Grove Compostable Spoons - 6.5"
Cedar Grove Compostable To Go Boxes #2 - 7"x5"x1.875"
NWD Hazelnuts, Raw
NWD Turkish Apricots, Dried
Perfect Puree, Blackberry
Perfect Puree, Blueberry
Spiceology, Aleppo Pepper Flakes

Dairy/Juices
2% Milk, Half Gallon
Cream Cheese Loaves
Healeo Organic Cold Pressed Juice, Palm Springs
Natalie's Orange Mango Juice

 ITEM #

016-02263
011-01393
011-03199
040-05624
016-01403
014-01328
012-02249
040-04106
013-01336
012-01606
013-01483
012-01082
016-02600
017-01444
013-00784
014-01689

017-01043
016-05457
040-06571
017-01088
017-01756
017-09036
017-03061
017-01511

408280
408260
441516
039-00938
039-00941
034-00142 
033-05360
443812
471482
40703

211362
206740
040-06320
033-10261

 SIZE

22 LBS
8/3 CT
8/9 CT
35 LBS
30 CT
40/48 CT
72/LGR
40 LBS
10 LBS
48/56 CT
32/36 CT 
50 LBS 
12 CT
8 LBS
16 CT
16 LBS

30 LBS
30 CT
12 CT
50 LBS
4 OZ
4 OZ
1 LB
1 LB

50 LBS
50 LBS
16 OZ
20/50 CT
4/50 CT
5 LBS
5 LBS
6/30 OZ
6/30 OZ
PC1

9/0.5 GAL
10/3 LBS
6/12 OZ
6/12 OZ

FB = Farmbox Greens
FO = Farmer's Own Organics
NWD = Northwest Delights

charliesproduce.com @charliesproduce

https://www.farmboxgreens.com/
https://farmersownorganics.com/
https://www.naturesworldllc.com/
https://www.naturesworldllc.com/shop/
http://charliesproduce.com/
http://charliesproduce.com/

