

CHARLIE'S PRODUCE NEW & UNUSUAL

FEBRUARY 20, 2026



ADORA BLACK
SEEDLESS GRAPES
18 LBS • 014-00015



WOOD SORREL
1 LB • 017-05351
*PRE-ORDER

FIDDLEHEAD FERNS,
BLANCHED, FROZEN, IQF
1 LB • 014-00977
*PRE-ORDER



SAVOY CABBAGE,
ORGANIC (PLU)
35 LBS • 040-04122



TOMMY ATKINS MANGOS, FANCY
8/9 CT • 013-01348
AVAILABLE 2/25



WILD NETTLES
1 LB • 031-02721
*PRE-ORDER

LACINATO KALE RAAB,
BUNCHED, ORGANIC
12 CT • 040-07160



AURORA APPLES
40/60 CT • 011-01095



GREEN LONGSTEM ARTICHOKE
14 CT • 017-01302



CENTENNIAL KUMQUATS,
ORGANIC
10 LBS • 040-10003

WILD SPRING ONIONS
3 LBS • 017-01402
*PRE-ORDER



MINER'S LETTUCE
1 LB • 017-01362
*PRE-ORDER



ASIAN SPECIALTY FRUITS

IN STOCK FOR A
LIMITED TIME!



YELLOW DRAGON FRUIT
6/7 CT • 013-01574



LONGAN
11 LBS • 013-01307



LYCHEE
10 LBS • 013-00001



RAMBUTAN
5 LBS • 013-01471

ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM #	SIZE
<i>Fruits / Vegetables</i>		
Anaheim Peppers	016-02263	22 LBS
Asian Golden Pears	011-01393	8/3 CT
Asian Shinko Pears	011-03199	8/9 CT
Butternut Squash, Organic (PLU)	040-05624	35 LBS
Celery, #1	016-01403	30 CT
Dapple Pluots, Import (Available Mon. 2/23)	014-01328	40/48 CT
Gold Nugget Mandarins (Ripe to You) Green	012-02249	72/LGR
Cabbage, Organic (PLU)	040-04106	40 LBS
Kumquats	013-01336	10 LBS
Navel Oranges, Fancy	012-01606	48/56 CT
Passion Fruit	013-01483	32/36 CT
Pummelos, Fancy	012-01082	50 LBS
Red Kohlrabi, Bunched	016-02600	12 CT
Red Sweet Gem Lettuce	017-01444	8 LBS
Starfruit	013-00784	16 CT
Cotton Candy Grapes	014-01689	16 LBS
<i>Specialty / Herb</i>		
Banana Leaves, Fresh	017-01043	30 LBS
Curly Parsley, Iceless	016-05457	30 CT
Dill, Organic	040-06571	12 CT
Horseradish, Fresh	017-01088	50 LBS
Micro Basil (FB)	017-01756	4 OZ
Micro Cilantro (FB)	017-09036	4 OZ
Oregano	017-03061	1 LB
Turmeric	017-01511	1 LB
<i>Grocery / Supplies</i>		
Cairnspring Mills Organic Edison Hard White All-Purpose Flour	408280	50 LBS
Cairnspring Mills Organic Espresso T85, Hard Red All-Purpose Flour	408260	50 LBS
Cayenne Pepper, PC-1	441516	16 OZ
Cedar Grove Compostable Spoons - 6.5"	039-00938	20/50 CT
Cedar Grove Compostable To Go Boxes #2 - 7"x5"x1.875"	039-00941	4/50 CT
NWD Hazelnuts, Raw	034-00142	5 LBS
NWD Turkish Apricots, Dried	033-05360	5 LBS
Perfect Puree, Blackberry	443812	6/30 OZ
Perfect Puree, Blueberry	471482	6/30 OZ
Spiceology, Aleppo Pepper Flakes	40703	PC1
<i>Dairy/Juices</i>		
2% Milk, Half Gallon	211362	9/0.5 GAL
Cream Cheese Loaves	206740	10/3 LBS
Healeo Organic Cold Pressed Juice, Palm Springs	040-06320	6/12 OZ
Natalie's Orange Mango Juice	033-10261	6/12 OZ

FB = Farmbox Greens

FO = Farmer's Own Organics

NWD = Northwest Delights

CHARLIE'S PRODUCE

CULTIVATING FRESH